APPLICATION FOR BUILDING PERMIT
Town of Machias, Maine

Buijding Permit request for: Date application received at Town Office:

(v New Constlruction { ) Expansion / Alteration Fee Pad §
{ ) Moving of Building ( } Reconstruction / Heplacement

{ ) Coaversion te another or different yse Recipients initials.,

Name of Apglicant: ?ET‘ER LPQPLP'NT aeneral MQM&EI" BY‘AH%L‘&MQﬂ Bﬂﬁff’ﬁrs IThe.
Addré?.;z?::%ncam_é Acadin N&V ’

E”‘;WGV'H\ + MEl 0"“205 Telephone: (%?) éé? '?9"7’0
Adaress of Buidingsy___ 1 B DWKENNERFEC RAAD . MACHIFS L ME o465

map 201 Lt GOF

Proposed Use: (Descabe briglly use of structure such as nature of Business o residence. single or multi-family)

SiNgLE Frmuy RESWENCE. 3 DETACHED z BAY GARAGE.

indicate what olher structures are located on the same gl and the uses:

NORE

{Refer to Town of Machias Building Permit Ordinance 01/26/1989 in answering all applicable sections below.)

1. { )Yes (V‘)/No A waiver of vanance is requested. (Atiach separate sheet stating the request and reasons why you beliave they should be allowed.)
2. WA es { 1No A copy of the applicable town tax map showing lot location is atlached.
3. {}l¥es (v‘J/No The property is connected 10 the Machias Water Co. supply or ¢an be connected. if the property is not, or cannot be connected to the Machias

Waler Co. supply. water will be provided by:
WWell  ()Sping { ) Cther

4 {)Yes (vao The property is connected 1o Town of Machias sewer system or can be connected. Aftach a copy of the Sewer Entrance Permit and include
the location of the connection on the sile plan if the project is to be connected to the Town of Machias sewer system.

s (\.ers { YNo A soil test has baen conducled for instaflation of a seplic system for sewage disposal.
{Altach a copy of test document and diagram of the recommended septic location.)

6. (V',/Yes ( ) No A site plar showing all ilems listed in section 4A4(3) ol Machias Bullding Permit Ordinance is attached. The site plan should reflect the

dimensions of the it on which construgtion Is 1o be undertaken specifically to include the road frontage measurement. The plan should also
include setback distances for the proposed construction from each boundary and from the public road or private access road.

7. M/Ya { YNo A copy of the deed, lease, purchase and sales agreement. or other evidence of ownership or conirol of the real estate is attached.
8. ()Yes M/No Will surface water drainage adversely affect any neighboring properies?
9. (1}Yes (vﬁio Will lighting refiect beyond lot hnes or cause annoyance 10 neighboring properties?
10. M’Q’es { 1No Lot has a minimum of & ieast 100 feel of frontage on 8 town road or deaded privale way.
1. (/Yes { ) No The building lot is at feast 15,000 square feet in size or larger.
12. {V)/Yes { ) Ne The building setback wii be at least 35 feal from the front of the gt
13, &XYes () No Side and rear distances from the lot lines are al least 15 {eet 1o proposed building.
14. M’?es [ }Na The proposed siruciure will be no more than 50 feet above ground level, including chimneys, stacks or other protrusions that are part of the
structure.
15, (\,_3495 { YNo There will be sale vehicular entrance and exit 1o public or private roads that border the lot. (Indicate vehicie driveway on sile plan.}
16, ()} Yes M/NO Will the preposed activity involve the installation or change of use of a driveway providing access 10 a state highway? If s0. an entrance permit
from 1he Depariment of Transponation must be obtained prior to any issuance of permits and attached to this application
17, There will be _Li off street parking spaces as shown in sie plan.

18. Commercial, industrial, and residential structures are required 10 comply with certain federal and/or state minimum standards and regulations
By inifialing the items set forth bedow, the applicant 15 acknowledging awareness of, and compliance with. any applicable federal and state
requiations and has attached copies of all approved permils that may be required. Indicate below which iterns apply to this building permil
appiwation and certify compliance by initialing the appropriate below:
Water Supply Ee ) Water Pollution % Flood Hazard Development Permit
Air Pollution @ Soil Erosion Maine DOT Entrance Permit
Shoreland Zoning _@ Surtace Drainage (ol Sewer Connection Permit
Sewage Pollution E Ndise Level Qg Natural Resources Protection Act Permil ﬁ__
Other _@__

15. Estimated cost of proposed building or structure(s): § 400 ’.ﬂaﬁ yec)

20. Name, agdress and telephone number of contractor or builder: Bﬁouélf'fmﬂ’f\/ BH[L-DEAQS- //VC, 3 Wb/ﬁ Wﬂ'y,
ELSWORTH  ME 04605, ph. (R0F)66F — Fh70

21. | have read and understand the Town of Machnas‘Buuldmg Permit Ordmance and herby make application for & permit based on the information

contained above and request the Planning Board to act on this application at its next scheduled monthly mesling.
Signature of Applicant: %

N>
NOTE: Although nat required. it is recommended that the applicant, of a duly appeinted representative attend the meating at which the application for a Building Pemnit is to be
considered.

For Pianning Board use:
Building Permit: | ) Approved { ) Qenied By the Planning Board on {Date): —_

Autherized Pianning Board Signature:




7121125, 3:22 PM machiasme.org Mail - Building Permit Application Kennebec Rd, Singer

M Gma” townclerk MTO <townclerk@machiasme.org>

Building Permit Application Kennebec Rd, Singer

2 messages

Peter Laplant <peter@broughmanbuilders.com> Mon, Jul 21, 2025 at 3:01 PM
To: townclerk@machiasme.org

Attached are the building permit application, subsurface application and the supporting documentation for the permit
pertaining to a project we are preparing for on the West Kennebec Rd for client Chris Singer.

| acknowledge that we may need a variance on the subsurface plan (the associated paperwork is included) due to
proximity of the seasonal stream and may require a planning board approval for the permit as it is on waterfront property.

Please let me know at your earliest convenience if there is more documentation, information or detail that is required to
move forward in the process.

Thanks
Peter

Peter Laplante
General Manager at BBI Inc - Ellsworth, Belfast & Holden
A 6 Acadia Way Ellsworth ME 04605

P 207-667-7870 E peter@broughmanbuilders.com
W www.bbimaine.com

Emails sent or received shall neither constitute acceptance of conducting transactions via electronic means nor
shall create a binding contract in the absence of a fully signed written agreement.

F

— " 7”  FIND YOUR NEXT HOME HERE

3 attachments

@ BuildPermApp.pdf
663K

7 Subsurface.pdf
212K

i_}, SupportingDocs.pdf

— 1847K

townclerk MTO <townclerk@machiasme.org> Mon, Jul 21, 2025 at 3:22 PM
To: Peter Laplant <peter@broughmanbuilders.com>

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ik=34bd7a3939&view=pt&search=all&permthid=thread-f: 1838284289384974450&simpl=msg-f:18382842893849744 ... 1/2



71217125, 3:22 PM machiasme.org Mail - Building Permit Application Kennebec Rd, Singer

All building permits have to be approved by the planning board. Anything dealing with the stream and the water behind
property will fall under our shoreland zoning. Will make sure to send to the planning board and code enforcement officer,

The total due for the permit is $215.00.
Jane Foss

Deputy Clerk
fQuoted text hidden)

https://mail.google.com/mall/u/0/?ik=34bd 7a3939&view=pt&search=ali&permthid=thread-f:1 8382842893849744508simpl=msg-f:18382842893849744... 212



Machias Town of Machias 07/21/2025
3:17 PM Tax Information Sheet Page 1
As of: 07/21/2025

Account: 870 Name: SINGER, CHRISTOPHER & SINGER, KATHLEEN
Location: W KENNEBEC RD
Map and Lot: 001-007 Sale Date: 04/20/2022
Deed Reference: B4904P3 04/20/2022 Sale Price: $46,000
Land: 59,700 Total Acres: 2.
Building: 0 Tree Growth: Soft: 0 Mixed:0 Hard: 0
Exempt 0 Farmland:
Total: 59,700 Open Space:
Zoning: 13 - Shore-LmtdResidential
SFLA: 0]
Amount Mill Rate
Last Billed : 2024-1 985.05 16.500
Previous Billed : 2023-1 946.59 22.700

There are no outstanding taxes.

Information Given By:

Title:

07/21/2025

All calculations are as of; 07/21/2025
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12/26/2024

Machias Real Estate Tax Commitment Book - 16.500
10:43 aM 2024 TAX COMMITMENT OVERWRITE Page 168
Account Name & Address Land Building Exemption Assesgsment Tax
870 SINGER, CHRISTOPHER 59,700 0 0 59,700 985.05
SINGER, KATHLEEN Acres 2.09
210 E MONTGOMERY AVE Soft: 0.00 0 492.53 (1)
Mixed: 0.00 t 492.52 (2)
HATBORO PA 19040 Hard: 0.00 0

W KENNEBZC RD
001-007
B4904P3 04/20/2022




SUBSURFACE WASTEWATER DISPOSAL SYSTEM APPLICATION

Maine Depaniment of Human Services
Division of Health Engineering, 10 SHS
(207) 287-5672 Fax: {207) 287.3165

(/0000007 PROPERTY LOCATION 2000

>> CAUTION: LPI APPROVAL REQUIRED <<

City. Town,
or Plantation

Machias

Street or Road

W Kennebec Rd.

Subdivision. | ot #

L OWNERIAPPLICANT INFORMATION

Name (last, first, MI)

Singer, Christopher

Town/City

Date Permil Issued I !

Local Plumbing Inspector Signalure

Permit #
Fee § Double Fee Charges [
LPIL®
0 Owner (O Town

0O State

8 Owner
0 Applicant

Mailing Address of

210 East Montgomery Ave.

Owner/Applicant

Hatboro, PA 19040

The Subsurface Wastewater Disposal System shall not be installed until a

Permitis issued by the l.ocal Plumbing Inspector. This Permit shall

authorize the owner or installer to install the disposal system in accordance

with this application and the Maine Subsurface Wastewater Disposal Rules.

Daytime Tel #

(215)816-3022

Municipal Tax Map #

lLot#

OWNER OR APPLICANT STATEMINT

and/or |.ocal Plumbing Inspector to deny a Permil.

I slale and acknowledge that the information submilted is correcl to the besl of
my knowledge and understand that any falsification is reason for the Department

Signature of Owner or Applicant

CAUTION: INSPECTION RICQUIRED
I'have inspected the installation authorized above and found if to be in compliance

with the Subsurface Wastewater isposal Rules Application

(1st) date approved

L.ocal Plumbing Inspector Signalure

(2nd) date approved

00 R

VINFORMATION 7227772727772.727272272772,207270277

TYPE OF APPLICATION
B Virst Time System B 1 NoRul
2 Replacement System
Type replaced
Year instailed

{13 Expanded System
Oa <25% Expansion
Ob >:=25% E:xpansion

04 Uxperimental System

0 5 Seasonal Conversion

THIS APPLICATION REQUIRIS

e Variance

8 2 Virst Time System Variance

@ a local Plumbing Inspector Approval
O b State & l.ocal Plumbing Inspector

03 Replacement System Variance

O a l.ocal Plumbing Inspeclor Approval
Ob $tate & Local Plumbing Inspector

04 Minimum Lot Size Variance
[0 5. Seasonal Conversion Permit

SIZE OF PROPLRTY

DISPOSAL SYSTEM TO SERVE

asa. F1
BACRES

2.05

SHORELAND ZONING
B Yes ONo

B 1 Single Family Dwelling Unit, No of Bedrooms.

DISPOSAL SYSTEM COMPONENTS
B 1 Complete Non-engineered System
0 2 Primitive System (graywater & alt toilet)
0 3 Alternative Toilet, specify
0 4. Noa-engincered Treatment Tank (only)
O 5. Holding Tank, gallons
0 6. Non-engineered Disposal Field (only)
O 7. Separated Laundry System

O 8 Complete t:ngineered System (2000 gpd or more)

0 9. tingineered Treatment Tank (only)

0 10. Engineered Disposal Field (only)

W 11. Pre-treatment, specify: Norweco BK-2000
0 12. Miscellaneous Components

0 2. Muitiple Family Dwelling. No_ of Units-

D 3 Other

(specify)

Current Use [ Scasonal [] Year Round ] Undevc!opod

D4 Public

TYPE OF WATER SUPPLY
@1 Drlled Well

02 DugWell O3 Private

0 5. Other Private

L DESIGN BETAILS (SYSTEM LAYGUT SH

OWN ONFAGES) 7777777777777,

TREATMENT TANK

B 1. Concrete

DISPOSAI FIEID TYPE & SIZ28:
01 Stone Bed [2 Stone Trench
B 3. Proprietary Device
0 a. cluster array Oc linear
B b. regularioad [0 d H-20lcad
04 Other:

SI7E 2400 msq ftOin f

GARBAGE DISPOSAL UNIT
B No 02 Yes [J3. Maybe
If Yes or Maybe, specify one below.
0 a. multi-compartment tank
Qb
O c increase in tank capacity
W d Filter on Tank Qutlct

tanks in scrigs

DESIGN FLOW

360 gallons per day

BASED ON:
W1 Tablc 4A (dwelling unit(s))
[0 2 Table 4C (other facilities)
SHOW CAILCULATIONS
— for other facilihes —

B a Regular
O b Low Profile
0 2. Piastic
03 Other.
capacity. 1,000 ga.
SOIL DATA
PROFILE CONDITION

DISPOSAL FIF LD SIZING

31 Medium --2 6 sq ft /gpd

LFFLUENT/EJECTOR PUMP
0 1. Not Required

2 D . ATTACH WATER METER DATA
8 2. May Be Required 5

0?2 Medium--large 3 3sq. 1t/ gpd LATITUDE AND LONGITUDE

at Observation Hole #_ TP-1 ) .
— 03 Required at center of disposal area
epth 11 " [13 large---4.1sq ft. / gpd = 44 d 39 m 137 s
of Most Limiung Soil Factor B 4. Extra Large-—5.0 sq fL / gpd Specify only for enginecred systems Lon 67 d 26 42.4
Groundw. DOSE: gallons if g.p.s state margin of error:

03 Section 4G (meter readings)

72, 7 2272222722728 E SNRUURTOR STATEMENT, /2,777 2222 00 0 2

| certify that on 4/16/25

_(date) | completed a site evaluation on this property and state

rl

that the proposz isin c mphance with the State of Maine Subsurface Wastewater Disposal Rules (10-144A CMR 241).

SE00429

: that the dala reported are accurate and

/zr

Site Evaluator

Signature

Samuel Altvater

SE #
(207)478-7105

" Date

samaltvater@gmail.com

Designed with SeptiCAD v5

Site Evaluator Name Printed

Telephone Number

Note: Changes to or deviations from the design should be confirmed with the Site Evaluator.

Email Address

Page 1 of 3
HHE-200 Rev. 08/2011




SUBSURFACE WASTEWATER DISPOSAL SYSTEM APPLICATION

Manw Depansien nf Human Soreowes
v ol Health Eag g Sisien (6

1. Proposed well must be located at least 50' from septic tank(s) and 100° from disposal fiekd(s).

[T 2AT S22 Fan 20T ORT Gine
Town, Crv. Plantazion Street. Road. Subdiy ison Owner or Applicant Name
Machias W Kennebec Rd. Christopher Singer
[SIT}-I PILAN Scale I"~_ B0 ___ft. SITE LOCATION PLAN
50 Eljen GSF Geotextile Sand Filter units
\m 5 rows x 10 units long (19" x 40
10" Paplar
VWﬂ K 10.5" Poplar
TP #2 \
/:TP #1
Home ‘/
Tank
orweco
D
.2
3

NOTES:

SOIL PROFILE DESCRIPTION AND CLASSIFICATION

(L.ocation of Observation Holes Shown Above)

Obsernyvation Hale 4 P-1
<4 .

W TestPic O Borag

Pepth of orgame herzon abese maneral sonl

Ohservation ftoled _ TP-2
< )

B TestPit O Boriag

Depth ofarganic horizon above nmeral soil

exture Cansisteney Color Maottling Texlure Congistency Color Manling
s b
Z 0 ~ 4| Leamy3and Friable Brown
g . . : Light Qlive g
5 ilt Loam Fri Firm 5
é . S 3 able to Brown § " o e o ot P PP P it 0
oo 5 . . Light Olive Common &
2 e J
: Few & Distinct i Silt Loam Friable to Firm .
& ew & Disting & Brown Distinct
2R e ] = S B ) SR S S T
S, ra
Z Z
5 z
2 Z
g £ i
E Refusal (Firm) at 18 inches B Refusal (Firm) at 18 inches
Z 36 2 e
ES =
= o
2 .
I8 R - <
Soil Classtication Shope Lty Facton B Groundseare Sl Chissiticinon Slope I g Facior B Croundw e
" Rustirctne Fane , (103 T TLNTN ST
¥ _0D 6 197 QRewanctoe 12 D § gpr Oxeowcta
Profile l'und‘nun Percent [repih O Bedrock Profile {onditon Percenr Depth 0O Bedrock
M E I 4249 $/8/25 Page 2 of 3
Sie Evaluator Sipnature SE# T TDate HHE-200 Rev. 10702




SUBSURFACE WASTEWATER DISPOSAL SYSTEM APPLICATION

Maie Depatment ol Human Seevices
Division of Healih Lagineering. Stanon 10
(T 2IKT-80TY Fan 1207 173 s

Street. Road. Subdivision

W Kennebec Rd.

Town. Cits. Plantation

Machias

Owner or Applicant Name

Christopher Singer

l SUBSURFACE WASTEWATER DISPOSAL PI.A.’\'I

10" Poplar

Shoulder of Gravelly Coarse Sand Fill

4" Dia. Solid PVC Pipe Manifold

10.5" Poplar

1000 gal. tank

20 N
50 Elien GSF Geotextile Sand Filter units
5 rows x 10 units long (19" x 40')

[Scale: 1

4" Dia. SRlid PVC Pipe Manifold

\

~
~
Toe of Fill Extensior™=

NOTES

1 Scarify all ground to be filled.

2 Review the Elien Geotextile Sand Filter (GSF) Design and Installation Manual before installing this
system

N "

S~

e

*Original Ground Elevations

BACKFILL REQUIREMENTS CONSTRUCTION ELEVATIONS

ELEVATION REFERENCE POINT

GRAVLLIY COARSE SAND MEETING
SECTION 11(E)(2) OF THE RULES

REMAINING FIL 1| GAMY SAND (NO CLAYY Elien GSF Geotextile Sand Filter with

eotextile filter fabric and 4" Perforated Pipe
4'Long x 3' Wide x 7" Tall (B43 Module)

A

3' Shoulder 3% Crown

a1 G%®

Finished Grade Elevation (at Row 1) — 9" Location & Description 10.5" Poplar

; ) i Tap of Pertorated Pipe (at Row 1y 1" "
Oepth of Back il (upslope) 32" to 59 lir:):1 e L pe ( 10" 42"UPp

: . = i om of Eljen Unit (at Row 1) _-10" .
Pepth of Back il {downslope) 44"to 78 Bouom of System Sand (at Row 1) __-16" Reference Flevation 0,0'
NOTE DISPCSAL FIELD BACKFILL = xpn = . TN .
MATERIAL PIACEN RELOW OR WITHIN 3 DISPOSAL FIELD CROSS SECTION Acales
OF THE SYSTEM SAND MUST BE Verticle "

-5
5

Horzontal 17

B

Minimum 8" Fifl Above Perforated Pipe
4" Loam/Seed/Mulch Overlying Clean Sand

3' Shoulder

4 B"M';S

Medium 1o Coarse Sand 6" directly beneath & 9" beside Eliens /
Sand must be ASTM Standarg C-33 {concrete sand) or equivalent
For more informaticn see the Maine Installation and Design Manual

5309

—] o 19 R R
% fﬁ y29 5‘/4/25- Page 3 of 3
Sie Fyaluator Sigaature TN " Toate HHE-200 Rev. 10/02




Maine Center for Disease Department of Health and Human Services

Conh.o’ and Prevention Maine Center for Disease Control and Prevention
e i i S e e 286 Water Street
An Office of the # 11 State House Station

Departmrent of Haalth ond Human Servicas

Augusta, Maine 04333-0011
Tel: (207) 287-2070
Fax: (207) 287-4172; TTY: 1-800-606-0215

SUBSURFACE WASTEWATER DISPOSAL SYSTEM VARIANCE REQUEST

This form must accompany an application (HHE-200 Form) for any subsurface wastewater disposal system which
requires a variance to provisions of the Subsurface Wastewater Disposal Rules. The Local Plumbing Inspector must not
issue a permit for the instaliation of a subsurface wastewater disposal system requiring a variance from the Department of
Health and Human Services until approval has been received from the Department.

GENERAL INFORMATION Town of _ Machias
Property Owner's Name: _ .._Christopher Singer Tel No.: _ (215)816-3022
System's Location: W Kennebeck Rd.

Property Owner's Address 210 East Montgomery Ave Hatboro, PA_ Zip Code _ 19040

e-mail address:

The subsurface wastewater disposal system design for the subject property requires a  replacement system variance K\first time system variance to
the Subsurface Wastewater Disposal Rules. This variance requires K}pcal approval . local and state approval.

@ECIFIC VARIANCE REQUESTED (To be filled in by Site Evaluator. Use additional sheets if needed ) SECTION OF RULE
1. _To allow 8 D with 11” to restrictive layer within shoreland zone . L e Table 14A-14K

2. __3:1 downhill slope g e o e Tabte 88

3

SITE EVALUATOR

When a property is found to be unsuitable for subsurface waslewater disposal by a licensed Site Evaluator, the Evaluator shall so inform the property
owner. If the property owner, after exploring all other alternatives, wishes to request a variance to the Rules, and the Evaluator in his professional
opinion feels the variance request is justified and the site limitations can be overcome, he shall document the soil and site conditions on the Application.
The Evaluator shall list the specific variances necessary plus describe below the proposed system design and function. The Evaluator shall further
describe how the specific site limitations are to be overcome and provide any other support documentation as required prior to consideration by the
Department. Attach a separate sheet if necessary.

Proposed new location is the most practical area on the lot for a disposal system given the site limitations, and as far back from the highwater line

as possible.

I, Samuel Altvater . S.E., certify that a variance to the Rules is necessary since a system cannot be
installed which will completely satisfy alt the Rule requirements. In my judgment, the proposed system design on the attached Application is the best

alternative available; enhances the potengial of the sjte for subsurface wastewater disposal: and that the system should function properly.
ﬁ kJﬁ 514:125

SIGNATURE OF SITE EVALUATOR DATE

PROPERTY OWNER

l; B .amthe  owner agent for the owner of the subject property. 1 undersland that the
installation on the Application is not in total compliance with the Rules. Should the proposed system malfunction, | release all concerned provided they
have perfarmed their duties in a reasonable and proper manner, and | will promptly notify the Local Plumbing inspector and make any corrections

required by the Rules. By signing the variance request form, | acknowledge permission for representatives of the Department to enter onto the property
to perform such duties as may be necessary to evaluate the variance request.

SIGNATURE OF OWNER DATE

L AGENT FOR THE OWNER ol

HHE-204 Page 1
Rev. 01/2011




LOCAL PLUMBING INSPECTOR - Approval at local level

The local plumbing inspector shall review all variance requests prior to rendering a decision.

l, . the undersigned, have visited the above property and find that the variance request submitted by the
applicant does not conform with certain provisions of the wastewater disposal rules. The variance request submitted by the applicant is the best
alternative for a subsurface wastewater disposal system on this property. The proposed system ( does  does not) conflict with any provisions
controlling subsurtace wastewaler disposal in the shoreland zone. Therefore, | (  do  do not) approve the requested variance | (  will  will not)
issue a permit for the system's installation as proposed by the application.

| LPI Signature Date

LOCAL PLUMBING INSPECTOR - Referral to the Department

The local plumbing inspector shall review all variance requests prior to forwarding to the Division of Environmental Health.

, , the undersigned, have visited the above property and find that the variance request submitted by the
applicant does not conform with certain provisions of the wastewater disposal rules. The variance request submitted by the applicant is the best
alternative for a subsurface wastewater disposal system on this property. The proposed system ( does  does not) conflict with any provisions
controlling subsurface wastewater disposal in the shoreland zone. Therefore, |( do  do not) recommend the issuance of a permil for the system's
installation as proposed by the application.

LPI Signature Date

| FOR USE BY THE DEPARTMENT ONLY

The Department has reviewed the variance(s) and ( does  does not} give its approval. Any additional requirements, recommendations, or reasons
for the Variance denial, are given in the attached letter.

SIGNATURE OF THE DEPARTMENT DATE

Notes: 1. Variances for soil conditions may be approved at the local level as long as the total point assessment is at least
the minimum allowed. (See Section 7.B.4 of the Subsurface Wastewater Disposal Rules for Municipal Review.)

2. Variances for other than soil conditions or soil conditions beyond the limit of the LPI's authority are to be
submitted to the Department for review. (See Section 7.8.3 for Department Review.) The LPI's signature is
required on these variance requests prior to sending them to the Department.

SOIL, SITE AND ENGINEERING FACTORS FOR FIRST TIME SYSTEM VARIANCE ASSESSMENT
WITH LIMITING SOIL DRAINAGE CONDITIONS (SEE TABLES 7C THROUGH 7M).

CHARACTERISTIC POINT ASSESSMENT
_Soil Profile . __|.8D e . _ {10 __ ; L
Deplh to Groundwater/Restrictive Layer 11° X 6
Terrain | Side Slope B 13
Size of Property B 2.05 acres 2 L
Waterbody Setback 160" ) 3
Water Supply Private 3 = = =
Type of Development . Single family .16 . L _ o
Disposal Area Adjustment ) 33% larger L o 5 . B
_Vertical Separation Dlstance ‘ | Additional 6" 5 o .
Addmonal Treatment ] Oullet filter. curtain dram ‘and Norweco 5320 o _
) ~ B o TOTAL POINT ASSESSMENT: | 65 Somee s
Minimum Points {Check One): Outside Shoreland Zone-50 ¥_Inside Shoreland Zone-65 = Subdivision-65

HHE-204 Page 2
Rev. 01/2011
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MAEINE REAL ESTATE TAX-Faid

COC: 3588 BK: 4904 PO 3

WARRANTY DEED
ME10D2Z401209] A

EMNOW ALL PEESONS Y FHESE PRESENTS, that CHRISTIAN SCHOEPE and
MARTINA S, SCHOEPE (hiereinafier celarred icons “Orandons™, whose maibng addicss « 1327
Fastwoud Way, Lyaden, WA 98244, tor consideristion padd, hereby arnts w CHRISTORHER
BINGER and KATHLEEN SINGER (Rereinaler reforred to a5 “Orantees', whose mailing
addeess (s 210 K Montpomuery Avenue, [Hatsos, Pa 19040, ag Joint Tenants with Rights of
Survivorship, with WARRANTY COVENANTE, a certan lot or paczel of land sivaaed in
tachias, County of Washirgion and Srate of Maine, bounded and dezcribed s Sollows. (o wil:

Sec attqehed Exhiblt A fereto miade a part heveaf ond fncorparaied by referener.

Thas instrament was prepared for e Orantors witlaal the beeedit of an examination of titte,

Executed this 22 iy of g low L A

Ty Vs
(Preslaan. Siined,
Christion Schoipe

| . £t

. = iy

! 1 '
S I — N PSR R R
.l. '1’ I:'-f'}\.1 R i L :'.-é-‘{}_:::r _;l" {,-'

Marting S. Scheape

SYATE OF L JosrueeToss
COUNTY OF Llopoeet

Ihem peczonally appeared bornre me on this 20 ™day of _fep, 222 the said
Christinn Schocpe and Martina S, Schoepy, and ackoowledged the foregoing indrument o b her

free act and devd.
s - “)
Gt e

Atlomey at LawNotary Publie

Peinl Name. gig kelmg T (7 )4 e
My Cormission Expires: o2 . 0 Zau
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EX{IA A

A certain [oror pereel of loud fasaied in the State of Maine, County of Wasliding Lion,
Tz of Muckins, oadtheastely ol Weo Kenacbes Rand, npomsimately 500 feet wutheastecly
ulzhe incersecrion of Steeplehiush 1ane wilh said West Keeneber Road, deing depicted oiya plan
entithal Nounday Swvey Plan— Caristion Scloaepe and Maring 3. Schoepe, West Koinelee
Rivid, Muvhius, Washington Couiy, Masre'™, doted March 31, 20122, and prepaced by Falay
Watid, Ine (Job YUIA2TAN). suid lol being rsre panileulasy descrbed a< follows:

DEGINMING a1 3 '8 coonr with aurveyer's identifiention cap (Flatey Ward, ine. M8 824009,
%1 on the oarheasteely stdeline of West Keruehes Road ancl af the socthasestesly carner of land
aww ar formerdy of Phillip ML Tarves, bang described in oo deed dated Pranzry d, 2021, and
seecedad im Baok 4755, Page 2 of the Washicglon ety Regisly of Dends (WOREDY, said
rebiar being, lozated N AN3VR1" B, adistanor ol 200 fiegg, froma =147 pipe Tunk;

THENCE, W 40738003 B, along flw sealkeasterly line af bend ol said Tarved, & ditianee of 3200
feer, o a &8 rebar with surveyor’s sdentifeatisa cap {Haksy Warl, Ine, P1LE 02400} 504,

THENCE, 5 490% 217 E, alang the sovthweesrly fine of land ol saisd Tarves, o distuinoe of v2.43
foit, fo 0 38" rebar weth suryeyac's ideenilication cap (HTadsy Ward, Tne. PLE $249%) sel Mot
a3 rebar A" on snid survgy plan;

THENCE, generally suutleasietly by and along the certerline ol golly and G somteidy Loe ol
lirel of said Tarves, to 2 387 sebar witle susveyoi's ideniifivasion cap (Flaley Ward, [ne. FLS
a0 st fisarsd a5 pebar YB7 an i sievey pland, said iehar bejrep Jocnisd § THHE22E7 H a

distance of 12498 e, Gipw pebas A

THENCT, senceally secilkasicely and ensterly by und wlue e senealias of 3 pally and ke
southerly Fine of larl of said Taives, o o S8 ralse with surveyar's ideatfiearion cap (1aley
Woard, fng. BLS 62400 sel {masked a3 rehor “C" an enid survey plan), s2id rrbat being locawd %
BHUIETE, a dlsiancs ol 192 47 feal, fonn cebar "B

THENCE, pencralby sputheusterly by snd along tle centarling ot gully and the suherly S of
lang oi' suid Taaves, 10 a 0B rebar with sursovi: '3 weptfiention eap (Holey Ward, Llnc, PLE
#7400 set {marked as relar “D" an sald survey plany, said relar beiop [egoted § IZM1°357F, 5
distaitse pf 6% 10 Neel, Irom nobir G

FHENCE, geaerally southeasserly by an along tie centerting 1.1 aully ned the siatherly lise of
larad o saicd Tarves, u distznce of 1D (e, raare ur s, W tbe tigh water mark of Litle Kennehe
Pives idaly;

THENCE, geictally somhwesterly Svag the high wnrer murk of Liute Kennelss Rives, 3
Sitance of 157 feet, more o leas, o a feind at Une cenderlipe af 2 privale ond and o the
conhvvnsierly Liee of losd of Tapathun Jurees and Drebea Néshals, beivg descrited in o deed dited
Navoiaber 10, 207, amd recanded on Buok 9413, Page 260 ot the WERD, suid painl kedig
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-ovated 33T FETITT W, i sl of 13004 Need, fom a S8 rebor wilh surveyors identis entinn
cap [Haley Ward, Inc. PLS #2209) set [marked as rebar “E" L said supvey plan, said robar being
Toswed 5 54 204927 W g distanee of 134,95 feet, from schar “T3

THENCL, generily soctlawestecly by aed along the centerting of o privats mad and the
notthwesterly line of land ol sad James ard Nickols, aceording to thz following courses and
istnees, 1o & point on the northeusterly sidetine of West Kersieber Road, said point bejng
Tocited 5457807317 F, a distsiee of 20000 feed, ftom & 5/8" rebar wath survayor's wdent Quatica
cap tHaley Ward, Inc, FLS #2309 wel (eracked as vebae YF" on said survey planion the
nurtheastedy sideline of West Kennedee Rasl, =aid rebar beiog located 8 813007379, 4
dislange af 1 71.96 feer, roin char “E™

N

THREHT W, 702 feu;
AL, 305 feat;
S ADHMY D W, 33,09 Seou
3
3

-

641427 W, 2395 foet:
049'AE™ W, 33.00 four;

|
4
i
9,
X,
6.8 32DIE3TW, 15T f‘eu

b
5
3

THENCE, N 4393567317 W, along the nonhsustesly sdedine of West Kennelbee Road, a distane
of 20,00 Feet, 1o said cehor “TY;

THENSCE, geneeally northwesteely aleng the nonneastery sdeling of West Xeanebee Rond, a
dissance of 419,19 fect, to suid S8™ rebar at the POIMT OF BEGINNING, said rebar being
logited M ARS4 34" W, a distance ol 439,10 fee, (rany rebar ©F

TOGETHLR W) the lands from the nonheasterly sideline of West Kennebes Road wr the
centerline of 3aid road Iviog adjzecnt fu e sbove-descrited lot, in accordince with the Givws of
th S1abz of Maine.

TOGETHER WIT1[the lards from the northeasterly sisdelioe uf West Kennehee Road 1o U
centettine of said rond lying adjacent 1 the abave-described lat, i sceondznce with the lavws of
the Suae of Maine.

TOOTTHER WITIHL wll nglsta, iF any, to the lands extendipg fraen the higly water mark to the low
waler rnark of Little Kennebeo River, in acoordance with the laws of the Siate o Mg

TOGETHER WITH thes use of the private raad in carmeace with others leading frem Wess
kennebee Road te Smelt Broek Cove, so called, the centerlize of satd privade maet deseribad
asbove.

Rearings shown reler to Geid Morth, Maine Bast Zone (1BG1), a5 depicted vn sand plan,

The abopve-deseribed parcel comaing |37 aeres, (not incjuding fands sclow high water), mere ar
Yesy.,
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RECEIVED-RRGORGED, WASH WG TON COUNTY REGISTER OF DEEDS
Wrahirdiz, 42 AE. 162

Boling Regesiedr ol Deeds Tamiry £, Gy E-REGOROED

Meaning il ingeneling to seserbe nd conves che sanis premises conveye! oy Gramors
By virgna of deed of Johin B Bvodes upd Siwea [ Render dated Wovember §, 7602 and eecgnded
1t the Washingion County Registry ol Peeds in Bonk 2683, Mage 315



To: Town of Machias, ME

From: Christopher and Kathleen Singer

Re: Representation for Planning Board Meetings and Permit Process
Property Located: TBD West Kennebec Road, Machias, ME

DATE: October 13, 2024

To the Town of Machias it's Planning Board, Code Enforcement Officer and others as

appropriate, please be advised that | have requested Broughman Builders, Inc to

represent me in the permitting process, all meetings and approvals as required for

acceptance of my plan and construction for a building project at my property located in
Machias, Maine.

Thank you,

Céﬂl‘fapﬁ@r Sanger 10-15-2024

Christopher Singer Date
Kathleen Singer 10-19-2024
Kathleen Singer Date

Document Ref: KXBB9-FS20E-YPNG2- MHLNX Page 28 0129
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Signature Certificate

Referance number KXBBY-FS2QE-YPNQ2-MHLNX

Slgner Timestamp Slgnature

Kathleen Singer
Email: singerk222@gmail.com

Sent: 13 Oct 2024 1452115 UTC
Viewed: 14 Oct 2024 21.05:47 UTG
Signed- 19 Oct 2024 15:28:46 UTG

Reciplent Verification: IP address: 100.34.96.172
v Email verified 14 Oct 2024 21:0547 UTC Localion” Waminster, United States

Christopher Singer | TS T

Email: singerc@verizon net

Sent: 13 Oct 2024 14.52.15 UTC é y é Y |
Viewed 15 Oct 2024 22:36:45 UTC cang fUp o \S.M(W |
|

o ) |

ot

00 0

X XD
SXKRX,

Signed: 19 Oct 2024 15:34:42 UTC

PN,
Sade?

)
o

-
>
Tl

S

Reciplent Verification: IP address: 100.34.95.172
v Email verified 15 Oct 2024 222845 UTC Location: Warminster, Uniled States

Document completed by all parlias on
19 Oct 2024 15:34:42 UTC
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PandaDoc is a document workflow and certified eSignature
solution trusted by 50,000+ companies worldwide.
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